LWGY Series Turbine Flow Meter
Liquid Turbine Flow Meter
Description
Turbine Flow Meter is a main type of impeller flow meter
including the Anemoscope and Water meter. It is made up of
Sensor and Conversion-Show. The Sensor reacts to the
average velocity of fluid with multi-blades rotor so as to
speculating the flow value and the accumulative flow value.

(mm)
Flow Rate
(m3/h)
Initial Flow Rate
(m3/h)
Tolerance Pressure
(Mpa)
LWQ
25 (1”)
0.7—7 0.6 4.0  Flange or Thread
LWQ-25B 1.5—15 1.0 4.0  Flange or Thread
LWQ 3—30 2.0 4.0  Flange or Thread
LWQ
40 (1.5”)
4—40 2.5 4.0  Flange or Thread
LWQ-40B 8—80 3 4.0  Flange or Thread
LWQ 50 (2”) 10—100 3.5 4.0  Flange
I. Measurement range and Working pressure for liquid
Diameter (mm)
Regular Flow rate

DN6 0.1—0.6 0.06—0.6 6.3 12,  16,  25
DN10 0.2—1.2 0.15—1.5 6.3 12,  16,  25
DN15 0.6—6 0.4—8 6.3,  2.5(flange) 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN20 0.8—8 0.45—9 6.3,  2.5(flange) 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN25 1—10 0.5—10 6.3,  2.5(flange) 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN32 1.5—15 0.8—15 6.3,  2.5(flange) 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN40 2—20 1—20 6.3,  2.5(flange) 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN50 4—40 2—40 2.5 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN65 7—70 4—70 2.5 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN80 10—100 5—100 2.5 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN100 20—200 10—200 2.5 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16, 25
DN125 25—250 13—250 1.6 2.5, 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16
DN150 30—300 15—300 1.6 2.5, 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16
DN200 80--800 40—800 1.6 2.5, 4.0, 6.3, 12, 16
LWQ-50B 15—150 4 4.0  Flange
LWQ-80 80 (3”) 15—300 4 1.6  Flange
LWQ-100 100 (4”) 20—400 5 1.6  Flange
LWQ-150 150 (6”) 50—1000 8 1.6  Flange
LWQ-200 200 (8”) 100—2000 20 1.6  Flange
LWQ-250 250 (10”) 150—3000 30 1.6  Flange
LWQ-300 300 (12”) 200—4000 40 1.6  Flange
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04